2019 FSRA Sculling

Official Results

Girls Freshman 2x

Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Girls Freshman 2x Heat 1 @ 10:13 AM |

1st 4  Gainesville Area Rowing (J. Maas) 06:06.70

2nd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club (Z. Sepsenwol) 06:11.46 1.3% 00:04.76 00:00:04.76
3rd 6 Ransom Everglades School (M. Forand) 06:17.42 2.9% 00:05.96 00:00:10.72
4th 7 North Orlando Rowing (K. Meyers) 06:18.83 3.3% 00:01.41 00:00:12.13
5th 3 Sarasota Crew A (E. Lenhart) 06:32.61 7.1% 00:13.78 00:00:25.91
6th 1 Plant High School (A. Pattison) 06:46.82 10.9% 00:14.21 00:00:40.12
7th 5 Vero Beach Rowing (S. Weaver) 07:12.62 18.0% 00:25.80 00:01:05.92
8th 0 Manatee County Youth Rowing (M. Hansen) 08:09.00 33.4% 00:56.38 00:02:02.30

Race 1b: Girls Freshman 2x Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM

1st 4 First Coast Rowing Club (l. Accius) 06:01.40

2nd 5 Melbourne Rowing Club (B. White) 06:02.91 0.4% 00:01.51 00:00:01.51
3rd 7 Sarasota Scullers (O. Pere) 06:10.50 2.5% 00:07.59 00:00:09.10
4th 3  South Orlando Rowing Association (A. Rivera) 06:14.59 3.6% 00:04.09 00:00:13.19
5th 1 Miami Rowing Club (N. Perez) 06:41.33 11.0% 00:26.74 00:00:39.93
6th 0 Sarasota Crew B (A. Young) 07:07.81 18.4% 00:26.48 00:01:06.41
7th 2  Tampa Catholic High School (A. Bokor) 07:24.65 23.0% 00:16.84 00:01:23.25
8th 6 Blake High School (O. Cox) 07:41.48 27.7% 00:16.83 00:01:40.08

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 1FB: Girls Freshman 2x Petite Final @ 02:50 PM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (E. Lenhart) 06:28.10

2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club (N. Perez) 06:40.68 3.2% 00:12.58 00:00:12.58
3rd 5 Plant High School (A. Pattison) 06:56.84 7.4% 00:16.16 00:00:28.74
4th 1 Vero Beach Rowing (S. Weaver) 06:59.27 8.0% 00:02.43 00:00:31.17
5th 2 Sarasota Crew B (A. Young) 07:01.92 8.7% 00:02.65 00:00:33.82
6th 6 Tampa Catholic High School (A. Bokor) 07:22.24 14.0% 00:20.32 00:00:54.14
7th 0 Blake High School (O. Cox) 07:22.70 14.1% 00:00.46 00:00:54.60
8th 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing (M. Hansen) 07:35.56 17.4% 00:12.86 00:01:07.46
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Girls Freshman 2x

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 1FA: Girls Freshman 2x Final @ 03:00 PM |

1st 4  First Coast Rowing Club (l. Accius) 06:02.90

2nd 0 South Orlando Rowing Association (A. Rivera) 06:03.84 0.3% 00:00.94 00:00:00.94
3rd 2 Melbourne Rowing Club (B. White) 06:06.14 0.9% 00:02.30 00:00:03.24
4th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club (Z. Sepsenwol) 06:07.29 1.2% 00:01.15 00:00:04.39
5th 3 Gainesville Area Rowing (J. Maas) 06:09.01 1.7% 00:01.72 00:00:06.11
6th 6 Sarasota Scullers (O. Pere) 06:23.68 5.7% 00:14.67 00:00:20.78
7th 1 Ransom Everglades School (M. Forand) 06:25.94 6.3% 00:02.26 00:00:23.04
8th 7  North Orlando Rowing (K. Meyers) 06:34.02 8.6% 00:08.08 00:00:31.12
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Boys Freshman 2x

Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages / Next 3 Best Places to Petite

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Boys Freshman 2x Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM |

1st 3 Miami Rowing Club (E. BAZAN) 05:24.70

2nd 0 Sarasota Crew B (B. Perdew) 05:37.41 3.9% 00:12.71 00:00:12.71
3rd 7  First Coast Rowing Club B (w. walker) 05:52.43 8.5% 00:15.02 00:00:27.73
4th 4  Bolles School (C. Ford) 05:58.02 10.3% 00:05.59 00:00:33.32
5th 5 Blake High School (C. Muratti) 06:20.30 17.1% 00:22.28 00:00:55.60
6th 1 Tampa Catholic High School (A. Berger) 06:25.66 18.8% 00:05.36 00:01:00.96
7th 6 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School B (D. Gonzalez) 06:35.85 21.9% 00:10.19 00:01:11.15
8th 2  Stewards Foundation B (O. Amador) 06:50.30 26.4% 00:14.45 00:01:25.60

Race 2b: Boys Freshman 2x Heat 2 @ 09:59 AM

1st 4 Miami International RowHouse (N. Degwitz) 05:40.50
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew A (M. O'Meara) 05:46.86 1.9% 00:06.36 00:00:06.36
3rd 6 North Orlando Rowing (M. Membreno) 05:55.81 4.5% 00:08.95 00:00:15.31
4th 1 Stewards Foundation A (G. Schleifer) 06:00.70 5.9% 00:04.89 00:00:20.20
5th 7  Hillsborough High School (J. Wilkins) 06:26.25 13.4% 00:25.55 00:00:45.75
6th 5 Palm River Training Center (A. Lee) 06:35.05 16.0% 00:08.80 00:00:54.55
7th 0 Sebastian River High School (D. Daubenmire) 06:47.93 19.8% 00:12.88 00:01:07.43
8th 2  Belen Jesuit Preparatory School A (J. Goble) 07:19.38 29.0% 00:31.45 00:01:38.88
Race 2c: Boys Freshman 2x Heat 3 @ 10:06 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club (K. Feldman) 05:21.80
2nd 3  First Coast Rowing Club A (C. Keiter) 05:25.67 1.2% 00:03.87 00:00:03.87
3rd 0 Treasure Coast Rowing Club B (C. Ragland) 05:37.49 4.9% 00:11.82 00:00:15.69
4th 7  South Orlando Rowing Association (D. Miller) 06:03.01 12.8% 00:25.52 00:00:41.21
5th 5 NSU University School (D. Paine) 06:04.64 13.3% 00:01.63 00:00:42.84
6th 2  Treasure Coast Rowing Club A (C. Shirrell) 06:14.66 16.4% 00:10.02 00:00:52.86
7th 6 Sarasota Scullers A (G. Pufahl) 06:17.97 17.5% 00:03.31 00:00:56.17
8th 1 Sarasota Scullers B (M. Cotgreave) 07:12.91 34.5% 00:54.94 00:01:51.11
Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 2R1: Boys Freshman 2x Repechage @ 02:40 PM |

1st 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club B (C. Ragland) 05:42.30
2nd 1 Stewards Foundation A (G. Schleifer) 05:47.65 1.6% 00:05.35 00:00:05.35
3rd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association (D. Miller) 05:48.77 1.9% 00:01.12 00:00:06.47
4th 3  First Coast Rowing Club B (w. walker) 05:50.43 2.4% 00:01.66 00:00:08.13
5th 6 Bolles School (C. Ford) 06:00.95 5.4% 00:10.52 00:00:18.65
6th 4 North Orlando Rowing (M. Membreno) 06:13.86 9.2% 00:12.91 00:00:31.56
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Boys Freshman 2x

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FC: Boys Freshman 2x Petite Final 2 @ 07:10 PM |

1st 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club A (C. Shirrell) 06:04.40

2nd 1 Sarasota Scullers A (G. Pufahl) 06:15.20 3.0% 00:10.80 00:00:10.80
3rd 4  Tampa Catholic High School (A. Berger) 06:35.20 8.5% 00:20.00 00:00:30.80
4th 3 Palm River Training Center (A. Lee) 06:43.40 10.7% 00:08.20 00:00:39.00
5th 6 Sebastian River High School (D. Daubenmire) 06:52.20 13.1% 00:08.80 00:00:47.80
6th 2  Belen Jesuit Preparatory School B (D. Gonzalez) 06:56.60 14.3% 00:04.40 00:00:52.20

Race 2FB: Boys Freshman 2x Petite Final 1 @ 07:20 PM

1st 4  First Coast Rowing Club B (w. walker) 05:55.90

2nd 7  NSU University School (D. Paine) 05:57.40 0.4% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 5 North Orlando Rowing (M. Membreno) 05:57.80 0.5% 00:00.40 00:00:01.90
4th 3 South Orlando Rowing Association (D. Miller) 06:14.40 5.2% 00:16.60 00:00:18.50
5th 6  Hillsborough High School (J. Wilkins) 06:39.70 12.3% 00:25.30 00:00:43.80
6th 1 Blake High School (C. Muratti) 06:44.70 13.7% 00:05.00 00:00:48.80
7th 2 Bolles School (C. Ford) 07:28.34 26.0% 00:43.64 00:01:32.44

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FA: Boys Freshman 2x Final @ 07:30 PM |

1st 3 Miami Rowing Club (E. BAZAN) 05:17.30

2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club (K. Feldman) 05:20.50 1.0% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20
3rd 1 Sarasota Crew A (M. O'Meara) 05:29.30 3.8% 00:08.80 00:00:12.00
4th 2  First Coast Rowing Club A (C. Keiter) 05:31.70 4.5% 00:02.40 00:00:14.40
5th 0 Treasure Coast Rowing Club B (C. Ragland) 05:35.90 5.9% 00:04.20 00:00:18.60
6th 4 Miami International RowHouse (N. Degwitz) 05:36.10 5.9% 00:00.20 00:00:18.80
7th 6 Sarasota Crew B (B. Perdew) 05:44.60 8.6% 00:08.50 00:00:27.30
8th 7 Stewards Foundation A (G. Schleifer) 06:08.60 16.2% 00:24.00 00:00:51.30
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Girls Freshman 4x

Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Girls Freshman 4x Heat 1 @ 10:27 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (G. Buchen) 05:48.60

2nd 1 ROCCS (M. Bartello) 06:04.14 4.5% 00:15.54 00:00:15.54
3rd 4  Evans Rowing Club A (S. Whitin) 06:06.91 5.3% 00:02.77 00:00:18.31
4th 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club (E. Glover) 06:12.81 6.9% 00:05.90 00:00:24.21
5th 6  North Palm Beach Rowing Club (S. Smith) 06:28.90 11.6% 00:16.09 00:00:40.30
6th 5 Academy of the Holy Names (E. Schillinger) 06:30.38 12.0% 00:01.48 00:00:41.78
7th 0 Plant High School B (K. Goodwillie) 06:41.66 15.2% 00:11.28 00:00:53.06

Race 3b: Girls Freshman 4x Heat 2 @ 10:34 AM

1st 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club (G. Matos) 05:35.60

2nd 4  Plant High School A (A. Harrop) 05:51.80 4.8% 00:16.20 00:00:16.20
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association (H. Perry) 06:02.07 7.9% 00:10.27 00:00:26.47
4th 3  Miami Rowing Club (L. Mantilla) 06:10.97 10.5% 00:08.90 00:00:35.37
5th 1 Sarasota Crew B (L. Herndon) 06:11.90 10.8% 00:00.93 00:00:36.30
6th 7  Evans Rowing Club B (M. Morton) 06:23.85 14.4% 00:11.95 00:00:48.25
7th 6 North Orlando Rowing (M. Chandra) 07:50.97 40.3% 01:27.12 00:02:15.37
8th 0 Hillsborough High School (G. Settimi) 08:25.72 50.7% 00:34.75 00:02:50.12

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FB: Girls Freshman 4x Petite Final @ 03:10 PM |

1st 4  Sarasota Crew B (L. Herndon) 06:04.50

2nd 7  Hillsborough High School (G. Settimi) 06:14.70 2.8% 00:10.20 00:00:10.20
3rd 1 Plant High School B (K. Goodwillie) 06:23.40 5.2% 00:08.70 00:00:18.90
4th 2 Evans Rowing Club B (M. Morton) 06:28.80 6.7% 00:05.40 00:00:24.30
5th 5 Academy of the Holy Names (E. Schillinger) 06:30.40 7.1% 00:01.60 00:00:25.90
6th 6 North Orlando Rowing (M. Chandra) 06:35.10 8.4% 00:04.70 00:00:30.60
7th 3 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (S. Smith) 06:36.70 8.8% 00:01.60 00:00:32.20

- oFnas___________________________|

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 3FA: Girls Freshman 4x Final @ 03:20 PM |

1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club (G. Matos) 05:31.50

2nd 3 Sarasota Crew A (G. Buchen) 05:36.40 1.5% 00:04.90 00:00:04.90
3rd 2 Plant High School A (A. Harrop) 05:53.40 6.6% 00:17.00 00:00:21.90
4th 6  South Orlando Rowing Association (H. Perry) 06:00.00 8.6% 00:06.60 00:00:28.50
5th 0 Miami Rowing Club (L. Mantilla) 06:06.20 10.5% 00:06.20 00:00:34.70
6th 5 ROCCS (M. Bartello) 06:09.10 11.3% 00:02.90 00:00:37.60
7th 7  Treasure Coast Rowing Club (E. Glover) 06:09.70 11.5% 00:00.60 00:00:38.20
8th 1 Evans Rowing Club A (S. Whitin) 06:13.80 12.8% 00:04.10 00:00:42.30

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association Page 5 of 29 Printed: 2019-Jun-24 03:54 PM

www.FloridaRowing.org Created using Regatta Workbench


http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/

Boys Freshman 4x

Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Boys Freshman 4x Heat 1 @ 10:41 AM |

1st 2 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School A (Y. Wu) 05:07.30

2nd 3  Miami Beach Rowing Club (M. Zalewski) 05:13.90 2.1% 00:06.60 00:00:06.60
3rd 4  Gainesville Area Rowing (P. McLeavy) 05:34.45 8.8% 00:20.55 00:00:27.15
4th 6 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (L. Paggetti) 05:43.95 11.9% 00:09.50 00:00:36.65
5th 0 Hillsborough High School (J. Ignatius) 05:48.75 13.5% 00:04.80 00:00:41.45
6th 5 Palm Beach Rowing Club (m. York) 06:19.10 23.4% 00:30.35 00:01:11.80
7th 1 Plant High School (W. Mathangani) 08:38.37 68.7% 02:19.27 00:03:31.07

Race 4b: Boys Freshman 4x Heat 2 @ 10:48 AM

1st 3 Sarasota Crew (M. Kuipers) 05:05.00

2nd 1 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School B (M. Gandarias) 05:11.27 2.1% 00:06.27 00:00:06.27
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club (R. Rojas) 05:19.62 4.8% 00:08.35 00:00:14.62
4th 6 ROCCS (z. zakaria) 05:27.45 7.4% 00:07.83 00:00:22.45
5th 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing (C. Alexander) 05:38.97 11.1% 00:11.52 00:00:33.97
6th 0 South Orlando Rowing Association (K. Blanchard) 05:40.58 11.7% 00:01.61 00:00:35.58
7th 2  St. Johns Country Day School (T. Roberts) 05:53.60 15.9% 00:13.02 00:00:48.60
8th 7 Sarasota Scullers (C. Burns) 05:55.15 16.4% 00:01.55 00:00:50.15

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FB: Boys Freshman 4x Petite Final @ 03:30 PM |

1st 1 Plant High School (W. Mathangani) 05:31.00

2nd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association (K. Blanchard) 05:38.30 2.2% 00:07.30 00:00:07.30
3rd 6 St. Johns Country Day School (T. Roberts) 05:48.10 5.2% 00:09.80 00:00:17.10
4th 3 Hillsborough High School (J. Ignatius) 05:50.90 6.0% 00:02.80 00:00:19.90
5th 7 Sarasota Scullers (C. Burns) 05:52.10 6.4% 00:01.20 00:00:21.10
6th 5 Palm Beach Rowing Club (m. York) 06:07.00 10.9% 00:14.90 00:00:36.00
7th 4  Manatee County Youth Rowing (C. Alexander) 06:15.90 13.6% 00:08.90 00:00:44.90

. Fnas

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FA: Boys Freshman 4x Final @ 03:40 PM |

1st 4  Sarasota Crew (M. Kuipers) 04:55.00

2nd 2 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School B (M. Gandarias) 05:06.70 4.0% 00:11.70 00:00:11.70
3rd 3 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School A (Y. Wu) 05:09.40 4.9% 00:02.70 00:00:14.40
4th 6 Miami Rowing Club (R. Rojas) 05:14.30 6.5% 00:04.90 00:00:19.30
5th 5  Miami Beach Rowing Club (M. Zalewski) 05:15.20 6.8% 00:00.90 00:00:20.20
6th 0 ROCCS (z.zakaria) 05:27.30 10.9% 00:12.10 00:00:32.30
7th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing (P. McLeavy) 05:34.30 13.3% 00:07.00 00:00:39.30
8th 7 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (L. Paggetti) 05:59.80 22.0% 00:25.50 00:01:04.80
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Girls Junior 1x

Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Girls Junior 1x Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM |

1st 3 Miami International RowHouse (M. Adams-Grimaldi) 06:19.50
2nd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club (A. DeLisle) 06:33.44 3.7% 00:13.94 00:00:13.94
3rd 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club (M. Jorgensen) 06:39.56 5.3% 00:06.12 00:00:20.06
4th 0 Melbourne Rowing Club (C. Kaminski) 06:44.50 6.6% 00:04.94 00:00:25.00
5th 4  Berkeley Preparatory School (A. Ellinor) 06:48.94 7.8% 00:04.44 00:00:29.44
6th 7 Gainesville Area Rowing (R. Rua) 06:56.93 9.9% 00:07.99 00:00:37.43
7th 2 Plant High School (C. Barrera) 07:00.12 10.7% 00:03.19 00:00:40.62
1 Sarasota Crew B (C. Anderson) Scratch

Race 5b: Girls Junior 1x Heat 2 @ 09:31 AM

1st 4  Stewards Foundation (S. Morrison) 06:25.00

2nd 1 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (W. Young) 06:27.70 0.7% 00:02.70 00:00:02.70
3rd 7  South Orlando Rowing Association (K. Shea) 06:49.20 6.3% 00:21.50 00:00:24.20
4th 6 Vero Beach Rowing (M. Allerman) 06:56.80 8.3% 00:07.60 00:00:31.80
5th 3 Sarasota Crew A (B. Picazio) 06:58.60 8.7% 00:01.80 00:00:33.60
6th 5 Halifax Rowing Association (E. Smiley) 07:28.60 16.5% 00:30.00 00:01:03.60
7th 2 Maclay School (K. Large) 10:19.73 61.0% 02:51.13 00:03:54.73

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FB: Girls Junior 1x Petite Final @ 05:30 PM |

1st 3 Berkeley Preparatory School (A. Ellinor) 06:51.90
2nd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing (R. Rua) 07:00.60 2.1% 00:08.70 00:00:08.70
3rd 1 Plant High School (C. Barrera) 07:01.10 2.2% 00:00.50 00:00:09.20
4th 4  Sarasota Crew A (B. Picazio) 07:05.30 3.3% 00:04.20 00:00:13.40
5th 2 Halifax Rowing Association (E. Smiley) 08:08.10 18.5% 01:02.80 00:01:16.20
6 Maclay School (K. Large) Scratch
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FA: Girls Junior 1x Final @ 10:20 AM |

1st 3 Miami International RowHouse (M. Adams-Grimaldi) 06:02.50

2nd 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (W. Young) 06:18.78 4.5% 00:16.28 00:00:16.28
3rd 4  Stewards Foundation (S. Morrison) 06:27.71 7.0% 00:08.93 00:00:25.21
4th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club (A. DeLisle) 06:35.72 9.2% 00:08.01 00:00:33.22
5th 7  Melbourne Rowing Club (C. Kaminski) 06:38.75 10.0% 00:03.03 00:00:36.25
6th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association (K. Shea) 06:40.27 10.4% 00:01.52 00:00:37.77
7th 1 Treasure Coast Rowing Club (M. Jorgensen) 06:43.04 11.2% 00:02.77 00:00:40.54
8th 0 Vero Beach Rowing (M. Allerman) 07:08.70 18.3% 00:25.66 00:01:06.20
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Boys Junior 1x

Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Boys Junior 1x Heat 1 @ 09:38 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (J. Stainbrook) 06:01.30

2nd 4 Melbourne Rowing Club (M. Kammerer) 06:08.70 2.0% 00:07.40 00:00:07.40

3rd 5 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School B (G. Nguyen) 06:10.46 2.5% 00:01.76 00:00:09.16

4th 1 Sarasota Scullers (G. Drobisch) 06:33.78 9.0% 00:23.32 00:00:32.48

5th 2 Plant High School (N. Martinez) 07:05.68 17.8% 00:31.90 00:01:04.38
6 Berkeley Preparatory School (J. Derrick) Scratch

Race 6b: Boys Junior 1x Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM

1st 2 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School A (C. Maribona) 05:52.70

2nd 3 Manatee County Youth Rowing (M. Joseph) 06:13.04 5.8% 00:20.34 00:00:20.34
3rd 1 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (F. Yorty) 06:14.35 6.1% 00:01.31 00:00:21.65
4th 4  Bolles School (E. Marple) 06:20.12 7.8% 00:05.77 00:00:27.42
5th 6 Maclay School (E. Phipps) 06:23.82 8.8% 00:03.70 00:00:31.12
6th 5 Sarasota Crew B (S. Mukherjee) 07:29.04 27.3% 01:05.22 00:01:36.34

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FB: Boys Junior 1x Petite Final @ 05:40 PM |

1st 4  Maclay School (E. Phipps) 06:33.60
2nd 3 Plant High School (N. Martinez) 07:03.20 7.5% 00:29.60 00:00:29.60
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew B (S. Mukherjee) 07:54.70 20.6% 00:51.50 00:01:21.10
Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FA: Boys Junior 1x Final @ 10:10 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (J. Stainbrook) 05:42.40

2nd 4  Belen Jesuit Preparatory School A (C. Maribona) 05:48.39 1.7% 00:05.99 00:00:05.99
3rd 6 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (F. Yorty) 06:09.43 7.9% 00:21.04 00:00:27.03
4th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing (M. Joseph) 06:09.62 7.9% 00:00.19 00:00:27.22
5th 1 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School B (G. Nguyen) 06:14.53 9.4% 00:04.91 00:00:32.13
6th 0 Bolles School (E. Marple) 06:17.60 10.3% 00:03.07 00:00:35.20
7th 5 Melbourne Rowing Club (M. Kammerer) 06:22.49 11.7% 00:04.89 00:00:40.09
8th 7 Sarasota Scullers (G. Drobisch) 06:28.66 13.5% 00:06.17 00:00:46.26
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Girls Junior 2x

Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages / Next 3 Best Places to Petite

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Girls Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (i. gomez) 06:08.00

2nd 2 Hillsborough High School (E. Glass) 06:23.30 4.2% 00:15.30 00:00:15.30
3rd 0 Halifax Rowing Association (T. Francis) 06:25.35 4.7% 00:02.05 00:00:17.35
4th 6 NSU University School (E. Olivieri) 06:31.22 6.3% 00:05.87 00:00:23.22
5th 4  Evans Rowing Club (R. Stucki) 06:37.96 8.1% 00:06.74 00:00:29.96
6th 5 Tampa Catholic High School (E. Neuman) 07:10.64 17.0% 00:32.68 00:01:02.64
7th 7  Gainesville Area Rowing (J. Ariet) 07:25.79 21.1% 00:15.15 00:01:17.79
8th 1 Academy of the Holy Names (S. Oehler) 07:37.23 24.2% 00:11.44 00:01:29.23

Race 7b: Girls Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM

1st 3 South Orlando Rowing Association (R. Croft) 06:21.00
2nd 6 Tampa Preparatory School A (M. Lukavec) 06:25.09 1.1% 00:04.09 00:00:04.09
3rd 4 Melbourne Rowing Club (e. randazzo) 06:28.13 1.9% 00:03.04 00:00:07.13
4th 2  Plant High School (C. Kelyman) 06:37.85 4.4% 00:09.72 00:00:16.85
5th 5 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (N. Perham) 06:42.89 5.7% 00:05.04 00:00:21.89
6th 7 Bolles School (A. Lynch) 06:58.93 10.0% 00:16.04 00:00:37.93
7th 1 Blake High School (E. Lake) 07:40.27 20.8% 00:41.34 00:01:19.27
8th 0 Berkeley Preparatory School (G. Custin) 08:03.57 26.9% 00:23.30 00:01:42.57
Race 7c: Girls Junior 2x Heat 3 @ 08:14 AM
1st 0 Sarasota Scullers (E. Naidel) 05:59.40
2nd 1 Sarasota Crew B (A. Steinwachs) 06:00.49 0.3% 00:01.09 00:00:01.09
3rd 3  First Coast Rowing Club (A. Bacchus) 06:04.79 1.5% 00:04.30 00:00:05.39
4th 4  Miami Beach Rowing Club (M. Hunt) 06:08.42 2.5% 00:03.63 00:00:09.02
5th 5 Vero Beach Rowing (M. Milesic) 06:18.61 5.3% 00:10.19 00:00:19.21
6th 2 Ransom Everglades School (J. Buckner) 06:31.16 8.8% 00:12.55 00:00:31.76
7th 6 Tampa Preparatory School B (A. Frorup) 07:18.29 22.0% 00:47.13 00:01:18.89
Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 7R1: Girls Junior 2x Repechage @ 02:00 PM |

1st 5 First Coast Rowing Club (A. Bacchus) 06:13.10
2nd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club (M. Hunt) 06:28.73 4.2% 00:15.63 00:00:15.63
3rd 3 Halifax Rowing Association (T. Francis) 06:35.69 6.1% 00:06.96 00:00:22.59
4th 1 Plant High School (C. Kelyman) 06:39.20 7.0% 00:03.51 00:00:26.10
5th 4 Melbourne Rowing Club (e. randazzo) 06:41.39 7.6% 00:02.19 00:00:28.29
6th 6 NSU University School (E. Olivieri) 06:42.82 8.0% 00:01.43 00:00:29.72
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Girls Junior 2x

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 7FC: Girls Junior 2x Petite Final 2 @ 05:50 PM |

1st 5 Ransom Everglades School (J. Buckner) 06:36.60

2nd 3 Bolles School (A. Lynch) 07:03.60 6.8% 00:27.00 00:00:27.00

3rd 1 Tampa Preparatory School B (A. Frorup) 07:18.00 10.4% 00:14.40 00:00:41.40

4th 4  Tampa Catholic High School (E. Neuman) 07:39.90 16.0% 00:21.90 00:01:03.30

5th 2  Gainesville Area Rowing (J. Ariet) 08:01.80 21.5% 00:21.90 00:01:25.20
6 Blake High School (E. Lake) Scratch

Race 7FB: Girls Junior 2x Petite Final 1 @ 06:00 PM

1st 7 Vero Beach Rowing (M. Milesic) 06:25.00

2nd 3 Halifax Rowing Association (T. Francis) 06:33.40 2.2% 00:08.40 00:00:08.40
3rd 2 Melbourne Rowing Club (e. randazzo) 06:33.50 2.2% 00:00.10 00:00:08.50
4th 5 NSU University School (E. Olivieri) 06:39.70 3.8% 00:06.20 00:00:14.70
5th 4  Plant High School (C. Kelyman) 06:42.70 4.6% 00:03.00 00:00:17.70
6th 1 Evans Rowing Club (R. Stucki) 06:45.90 5.4% 00:03.20 00:00:20.90
7th 6  North Palm Beach Rowing Club (N. Perham) 06:49.90 6.5% 00:04.00 00:00:24.90

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FA: Girls Junior 2x Final @ 10:00 AM |

1st 5 Sarasota Scullers (E. Naidel) 05:49.00

2nd 2 Sarasota Crew B (A. Steinwachs) 05:55.16 1.8% 00:06.16 00:00:06.16
3rd 4  South Orlando Rowing Association (R. Croft) 05:57.17 2.3% 00:02.01 00:00:08.17
4th 3 Sarasota Crew A (i. gomez) 06:00.22 3.2% 00:03.05 00:00:11.22
5th 0 First Coast Rowing Club (A. Bacchus) 06:06.74 5.1% 00:06.52 00:00:17.74
6th 7  Miami Beach Rowing Club (M. Hunt) 06:12.01 6.6% 00:05.27 00:00:23.01
7th 6  Hillsborough High School (E. Glass) 06:24.69 10.2% 00:12.68 00:00:35.69
8th 1 Tampa Preparatory School A (M. Lukavec) 06:29.95 11.7% 00:05.26 00:00:40.95
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Boys Junior 2x

Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages / Next 3 Best Places to Petite

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Boys Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 08:21 AM |

1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing (J. Dubois) 05:27.80

2nd 4  Sebastian River High School (A. Tipton) 05:29.41 0.5% 00:01.61 00:00:01.61
3rd 0  Miami Rowing Club (D. Joseph) 05:34.42 2.0% 00:05.01 00:00:06.62
4th 7 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (J. Labrador) 05:37.76 3.0% 00:03.34 00:00:09.96
5th 6 Halifax Rowing Association (T. Spelmans) 05:38.19 3.2% 00:00.43 00:00:10.39
6th 1 Hillsborough High School (v. kondapavuluru) 05:41.60 4.2% 00:03.41 00:00:13.80
7th 2 Bolles School (S. Lesser) 05:58.22 9.3% 00:16.62 00:00:30.42
8th 5 Stewards Foundation (A. Shaw) 06:20.61 16.1% 00:22.39 00:00:52.81

Race 8b: Boys Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 08:28 AM

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (j. schumann) 05:08.80

2nd 7  Miami International RowHouse (C. Sahs) 05:16.14 2.4% 00:07.34 00:00:07.34
3rd 1 North Orlando Rowing (J. Thornburgh) 05:16.74 2.6% 00:00.60 00:00:07.94
4th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club (A. Lieberman) 05:28.34 6.3% 00:11.60 00:00:19.54
5th 4  Berkeley Preparatory School (D. Simonton) 05:32.13 7.6% 00:03.79 00:00:23.33
6th 5 Plant High School (B. Miller) 05:57.30 15.7% 00:25.17 00:00:48.50
7th 2 Palm River Training Center (A. Schweiss) 06:12.25 20.5% 00:14.95 00:01:03.45

Race 8c: Boys Junior 2x Heat 3 @ 08:35 AM

1st 3  First Coast Rowing Club (P. Gallo) 05:33.60
2nd 4  South Orlando Rowing Association (P. Hagan) 05:34.77 0.4% 00:01.17 00:00:01.17
3rd 1 Ransom Everglades School (F. Campano) 05:38.73 1.5% 00:03.96 00:00:05.13
4th 0 Sarasota Crew B (O. Stutler) 05:49.88 4.9% 00:11.15 00:00:16.28
5th 5 St Johns Country Day School (D. Neal) 06:34.22 18.2% 00:44.34 00:01:00.62
6th 6 Sarasota Scullers (Z. McKinney) 08:00.43 44.0% 01:26.21 00:02:26.83

2 Manatee County Youth Rowing (K. Lubben) Scratch

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8R1: Boys Junior 2x Repechage @ 02:10 PM |

1st 4 North Orlando Rowing (J. Thornburgh) 05:20.80
2nd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club (A. Lieberman) 05:22.74 0.6% 00:01.94 00:00:01.94
3rd 3 Miami Rowing Club (D. Joseph) 05:25.82 1.6% 00:03.08 00:00:05.02
4th 6 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (J. Labrador) 05:33.41 3.9% 00:07.59 00:00:12.61
5th 5 Ransom Everglades School (F. Campano) 05:49.27 8.9% 00:15.86 00:00:28.47
6th 2 Sarasota Crew B (O. Stutler) 05:53.61 10.2% 00:04.34 00:00:32.81
Florida Scholastic Rowing Association Page 11 of 29 Printed: 2019-Jun-24 03:54 PM

www.FloridaRowing.org Created using Regatta Workbench


http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/

Boys Junior 2x

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FC: Boys Junior 2x Petite Final 2 @ 06:10 PM |

1st 4 Hillshorough High School (v. kondapavuluru) 05:43.30

2nd 1 Bolles School (S. Lesser) 05:49.70 1.9% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 5 Plant High School (B. Miller) 05:51.60 2.4% 00:01.90 00:00:08.30
4th 2 Palm River Training Center (A. Schweiss) 06:09.80 7.7% 00:18.20 00:00:26.50
5th 3 Sarasota Scullers (Z. McKinney) 07:52.00 37.5% 01:42.20 00:02:08.70

Race 8FB: Boys Junior 2x Petite Final 1 @ 06:20 PM

1st 6 Berkeley Preparatory School (D. Simonton) 05:30.60

2nd 3  Miami Rowing Club (D. Joseph) 05:33.90 1.0% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30
3rd 4  Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (J. Labrador) 05:35.20 1.4% 00:01.30 00:00:04.60
4th 1 Halifax Rowing Association (T. Spelmans) 05:43.10 3.8% 00:07.90 00:00:12.50
5th 2 Ransom Everglades School (F. Campano) 05:48.50 5.4% 00:05.40 00:00:17.90
6th 5 Sarasota Crew B (O. Stutler) 06:00.30 9.0% 00:11.80 00:00:29.70
7th 7  St. Johns Country Day School (D. Neal) 06:32.20 18.6% 00:31.90 00:01:01.60

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FA: Boys Junior 2x Final @ 09:50 AM |

1st 4  Sarasota Crew A (j. schumann) 05:04.00

2nd 1 Miami International RowHouse (C. Sahs) 05:12.70 2.9% 00:08.70 00:00:08.70
3rd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing (J. Dubois) 05:13.92 3.3% 00:01.22 00:00:09.92
4th 0 North Orlando Rowing (J. Thornburgh) 05:15.76 3.9% 00:01.84 00:00:11.76
5th 2 South Orlando Rowing Association (P. Hagan) 05:19.91 5.2% 00:04.15 00:00:15.91
6th 5 First Coast Rowing Club (P. Gallo) 05:24.04 6.6% 00:04.13 00:00:20.04
7th 6 Sebastian River High School (A. Tipton) 05:24.51 6.7% 00:00.47 00:00:20.51
8th 7  Miami Beach Rowing Club (A. Lieberman) 05:24.86 6.9% 00:00.35 00:00:20.86
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Girls Junior 4x

Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Girls Junior 4x Heat 1 @ 08:42 AM |

1st 5 North Orlando Rowing (l. Botto) 05:35.60

2nd 3 Sarasota Crew A (A. O'Grady) 05:58.92 6.9% 00:23.32 00:00:23.32
3rd 4  Academy of the Holy Names (J. Reynolds) 06:04.78 8.7% 00:05.86 00:00:29.18
4th 2 Berkeley Preparatory School (N. Shahrawat) 06:07.69 9.6% 00:02.91 00:00:32.09
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day School (A. Anderson) 07:14.45 29.5% 01:06.76 00:01:38.85
6th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing (S. Joseph) 08:02.20 43.7% 00:47.75 00:02:26.60

Race 9b: Girls Junior 4x Heat 2 @ 08:49 AM

1st 6 South Orlando Rowing Association (S. Keezel) 05:30.80

2nd 3 Plant High School (H. Hotchkiss) 05:33.97 1.0% 00:03.17 00:00:03.17
3rd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club (S. Schwartz) 05:55.82 7.6% 00:21.85 00:00:25.02
4th 5 First Coast Rowing Club (B. Jean-Philippe) 06:01.44 9.3% 00:05.62 00:00:30.64
5th 4  Sebastian River High School (J. Mariano) 06:19.96 14.9% 00:18.52 00:00:49.16
6th 2 Bolles School (S. Klim) 06:39.89 20.9% 00:19.93 00:01:09.09

Race 9c: Girls Junior 4x Heat 3 @ 08:56 AM

1st 4  Evans Rowing Club (S. Chamberlain) 05:55.10

2nd 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club (E. Cooper) 05:58.46 0.9% 00:03.36 00:00:03.36
3rd 6  NSU University School (N. Hausmann) 06:01.07 1.7% 00:02.61 00:00:05.97
4th 1 Sarasota Crew B (V. Kishoiyian) 06:32.68 10.6% 00:31.61 00:00:37.58
5th 2  Stewards Foundation (A. Rodriguez) 06:44.97 14.0% 00:12.29 00:00:49.87
6th 5 Blake High School (C. Hedger) 06:45.63 14.2% 00:00.66 00:00:50.53

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 9R1: Girls Junior 4x Repechage @ 02:20 PM |

1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club (S. Schwartz) 05:44.93
2nd 3 Academy of the Holy Names (J. Reynolds) 05:47.79 0.8% 00:02.86 00:00:02.86
3rd 1 First Coast Rowing Club (B. Jean-Philippe) 05:48.66 1.1% 00:00.87 00:00:03.73
4th 5 NSU University School (N. Hausmann) 06:02.20 5.0% 00:13.54 00:00:17.27
5th 6 Berkeley Preparatory School (N. Shahrawat) 06:11.72 7.8% 00:09.52 00:00:26.79
6th 2 Sarasota Crew B (V. Kishoiyian) 06:36.54 15.0% 00:24.82 00:00:51.61
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Girls Junior 4x

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FC: Girls Junior 4x Petite Final 2 @ 06:30 PM |

1st 3 Bolles School (S. Klim) 06:40.10
2nd 4  Blake High School (C. Hedger) 06:50.50 2.6% 00:10.40 00:00:10.40
3rd 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing (S. Joseph) 06:51.10 2.7% 00:00.60 00:00:11.00
\Race 9FB: Girls Junior 4x Petite Final 1 @ 06:40 PM
1st 3  First Coast Rowing Club (B. Jean-Philippe) 06:06.10
2nd 4 NSU University School (N. Hausmann) 06:09.10 0.8% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 2 Berkeley Preparatory School (N. Shahrawat) 06:20.00 3.8% 00:10.90 00:00:13.90
4th 6 Sebastian River High School (J. Mariano) 06:25.50 5.3% 00:05.50 00:00:19.40
5th 7  Stewards Foundation (A. Rodriguez) 06:43.20 10.1% 00:17.70 00:00:37.10
6th 5 Sarasota Crew B (V. Kishoiyian) 07:05.00 16.1% 00:21.80 00:00:58.90
7th 1 St. Johns Country Day School (A. Anderson) 07:05.20 16.1% 00:00.20 00:00:59.10
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FA: Girls Junior 4x Final @ 09:40 AM |

1st 6 Sarasota Crew A (A. O'Grady) 05:12.34

2nd 4  South Orlando Rowing Association (S. Keezel) 05:18.50 2.0% 00:06.16 00:00:06.16
3rd 3 North Orlando Rowing (I. Botto) 05:28.08 5.0% 00:09.58 00:00:15.74
4th 1 Plant High School (H. Hotchkiss) 05:31.97 6.3% 00:03.89 00:00:19.63
5th 0 Miami Beach Rowing Club (S. Schwartz) 05:49.58 11.9% 00:17.61 00:00:37.24
6th 5 Evans Rowing Club (S. Chamberlain) 05:59.61 15.1% 00:10.03 00:00:47.27
7th 2  Treasure Coast Rowing Club (E. Cooper) 06:03.34 16.3% 00:03.73 00:00:51.00
8th 7  Academy of the Holy Names (J. Reynolds) 06:15.89 20.3% 00:12.55 00:01:03.55
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Boys Junior 4x

Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages / Next 3 Best Places to Petite

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Boys Junior 4x Heat 1 @ 09:03 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (L. Brown) 04:55.10

2nd 5  NSU University School (J. Smith) 05:03.11 2.7% 00:08.01 00:00:08.01
3rd 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club A (C. Gardner) 05:13.94 6.4% 00:10.83 00:00:18.84
4th 7  North Orlando Rowing (M. Tarantino) 05:15.03 6.8% 00:01.09 00:00:19.93
5th 0 South Orlando Rowing Association (A. Ali-McClory) 05:18.22 7.8% 00:03.19 00:00:23.12
6th 4  St. Johns Country Day School (J. Shimko) 05:59.26 21.7% 00:41.04 00:01:04.16
7th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing (H. Ramos) 06:01.58 22.5% 00:02.32 00:01:06.48
8th 6 Evans Rowing Club (D. Santamaria) 06:25.60 30.7% 00:24.02 00:01:30.50

Race 10b: Boys Junior 4x Heat 2 @ 09:10 AM

1st 6 Sarasota Crew B (M. Miller) 04:54.20

2nd 4  Stewards Foundation (M. Stichter) 04:56.05 0.6% 00:01.85 00:00:01.85
3rd 3 Plant High School (A. Thompson) 04:56.49 0.8% 00:00.44 00:00:02.29
4th 0 Miami Rowing Club (J. Alaimo) 05:15.41 7.2% 00:18.92 00:00:21.21
5th 1 Sebastian River High School (V. Esposito) 05:23.59 10.0% 00:08.18 00:00:29.39
6th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing (N. Thosteson) 05:39.80 15.5% 00:16.21 00:00:45.60
7th 2 Hillsborough High School (Z. Cottongim) 05:52.01 19.6% 00:12.21 00:00:57.81

Race 10c: Boys Junior 4x Heat 3 @ 09:17 AM

1st 4 Vero Beach Rowing (N. O'Neill) 04:56.60

2nd 7 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (N. Garcia-Amandi) 04:57.32 0.2% 00:00.72 00:00:00.72
3rd 6 Sarasota Scullers (J. Payton) 05:01.74 1.7% 00:04.42 00:00:05.14
4th 3 Bolles School (N. Ettigi) 05:04.69 2.7% 00:02.95 00:00:08.09
5th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club (A. McMillan) 05:10.84 4.8% 00:06.15 00:00:14.24
6th 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club B (T. Kolos) 05:34.03 12.6% 00:23.19 00:00:37.43
7th 2 Tampa Catholic High School (J. Coulman) 05:44.72 16.2% 00:10.69 00:00:48.12

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10R1: Boys Junior 4x Repechage @ 02:30 PM |

1st 4  Plant High School (A. Thompson) 04:59.10
2nd 2 Bolles School (N. Ettigi) 05:00.51 0.5% 00:01.41 00:00:01.41
3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers (J. Payton) 05:01.48 0.8% 00:00.97 00:00:02.38
4th 1 Miami Rowing Club (J. Alaimo) 05:09.34 3.4% 00:07.86 00:00:10.24
5th 3  Treasure Coast Rowing Club A (C. Gardner) 05:16.96 6.0% 00:07.62 00:00:17.86
6th 6  North Orlando Rowing (M. Tarantino) 05:18.13 6.4% 00:01.17 00:00:19.03
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Boys Junior 4x

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FC: Boys Junior 4x Petite Final 2 @ 06:50 PM |

1st 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club B (T. Kolos) 05:32.40

2nd 1 Tampa Catholic High School (J. Coulman) 05:39.30 2.1% 00:06.90 00:00:06.90
3rd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing (N. Thosteson) 05:40.40 2.4% 00:01.10 00:00:08.00
4th 6 Hillsborough High School (Z. Cottongim) 05:56.00 7.1% 00:15.60 00:00:23.60
5th 4  St. Johns Country Day School (J. Shimko) 06:00.60 8.5% 00:04.60 00:00:28.20
6th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing (H. Ramos) 06:00.80 8.5% 00:00.20 00:00:28.40

Race 10FB: Boys Junior 4x Petite Final 1 @ 07:00 PM

1st 3 Sarasota Scullers (J. Payton) 05:06.90

2nd 7  Miami Beach Rowing Club (A. McMillan) 05:07.10 0.1% 00:00.20 00:00:00.20
3rd 1 South Orlando Rowing Association (A. Ali-McClory) 05:12.30 1.8% 00:05.20 00:00:05.40
4th 5 North Orlando Rowing (M. Tarantino) 05:19.40 4.1% 00:07.10 00:00:12.50
5th 4 Miami Rowing Club (J. Alaimo) 05:21.80 4.9% 00:02.40 00:00:14.90
6th 2  Treasure Coast Rowing Club A (C. Gardner) 05:27.50 6.7% 00:05.70 00:00:20.60
7th 6 Sebastian River High School (V. Esposito) 05:28.50 7.0% 00:01.00 00:00:21.60

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FA: Boys Junior 4x Final @ 09:30 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (L. Brown) 04:44.30

2nd 2 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (N. Garcia-Amandi) 04:50.17 2.1% 00:05.87 00:00:05.87
3rd 5 Vero Beach Rowing (N. O'Neill) 04:52.28 2.8% 00:02.11 00:00:07.98
4th 4  Sarasota Crew B (M. Miller) 04:55.63 4.0% 00:03.35 00:00:11.33
5th 0 Plant High School (A. Thompson) 04:57.55 4.7% 00:01.92 00:00:13.25
6th 6 NSU University School (J. Smith) 05:01.40 6.0% 00:03.85 00:00:17.10
7th 1 Stewards Foundation (M. Stichter) 05:01.88 6.2% 00:00.48 00:00:17.58
8th 7 Bolles School (N. Ettigi) 05:05.23 7.4% 00:03.35 00:00:20.93
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Girls Lightweight 1x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 11a: Girls Lightweight 1x Heat 1 @ 11:51 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (L. Andrews) 06:31.50

2nd 7 Tampa Preparatory School (T. Bell) 06:37.20 1.5% 00:05.70 00:00:05.70
3rd 4 Vero Beach Rowing (M. Smith) 06:37.66 1.6% 00:00.46 00:00:06.16
4th 5 South Orlando Rowing Association (K. Baldassarra) 07:01.10 7.6% 00:23.44 00:00:29.60
5th 2 Palm Beach Rowing Club (E. Jensen) 07:07.08 9.1% 00:05.98 00:00:35.58
6th 1 First Coast Rowing Club (E. Coyle) 07:24.35 13.5% 00:17.27 00:00:52.85
7th 6  Hillsborough High School (E. Seyoum) 07:59.56 22.5% 00:35.21 00:01:28.06

Race 11b: Girls Lightweight 1x Heat 2 @ 11:58 AM

1st 1 North Orlando Rowing (H. Carey) 06:25.40

2nd 3 Carrollwood Day School (S. Kosarzycki) 06:35.89 2.7% 00:10.49 00:00:10.49
3rd 4  Treasure Coast Rowing Club (S. Tolton) 06:40.26 3.9% 00:04.37 00:00:14.86
4th 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing A (H. Killan) 06:52.49 7.0% 00:12.23 00:00:27.09
5th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing B (K. FRANQUEIRO) 06:54.31 7.5% 00:01.82 00:00:28.91
6th 0 Sarasota Crew B (L. Houser) 07:08.72 11.2% 00:14.41 00:00:43.32
7th 2 Plant High School (S. Willoughby) 07:26.62 15.9% 00:17.90 00:01:01.22

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FB: Girls Lightweight 1x Petite Final @ 04:30 PM |
1st 4  Manatee County Youth Rowing B (K. FRANQUEIRO) 07:07.10

2nd 3 Palm Beach Rowing Club (E. Jensen) 07:15.50 2.0% 00:08.40 00:00:08.40
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew B (L. Houser) 07:17.10 2.3% 00:01.60 00:00:10.00
4th 6 Plant High School (S. Willoughby) 07:36.50 6.9% 00:19.40 00:00:29.40
5th 1 Hillsborough High School (E. Seyoum) 08:02.10 12.9% 00:25.60 00:00:55.00
5 First Coast Rowing Club (E. Coyle) Scratch
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FA: Girls Lightweight 1x Final @ 09:20 AM |

1st 4 North Orlando Rowing (H. Carey) 06:19.62

2nd 3 Sarasota Crew A (L. Andrews) 06:23.36 1.0% 00:03.74 00:00:03.74
3rd 2  Carrollwood Day School (S. Kosarzycki) 06:27.63 2.1% 00:04.27 00:00:08.01
4th 1 Vero Beach Rowing (M. Smith) 06:34.62 4.0% 00:06.99 00:00:15.00
5th 6 Treasure Coast Rowing Club (S. Tolton) 06:36.08 4.3% 00:01.46 00:00:16.46
6th 5 Tampa Preparatory School (T. Bell) 06:37.23 4.6% 00:01.15 00:00:17.61
7th 0 Manatee County Youth Rowing A (H. Killan) 06:51.79 8.5% 00:14.56 00:00:32.17
8th 7  South Orlando Rowing Association (K. Baldassarra) 06:52.18 8.6% 00:00.39 00:00:32.56
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Boys Lightweight 1x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 12a: Boys Lightweight 1x Heat 1 @ 12:05 PM |

1st 3 Miami Rowing Club A (R. Miranda) 05:44.60
2nd 6 Sarasota Crew B (E. Halbreich) 05:57.24 3.7% 00:12.64 00:00:12.64
3rd 4  Evans Rowing Club (A. LaCombe) 06:06.62 6.4% 00:09.38 00:00:22.02
4th 1 North Orlando Rowing (A. Votey) 06:07.17 6.5% 00:00.55 00:00:22.57
5th 5 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School B (D. Casariego) 06:11.70 7.9% 00:04.53 00:00:27.10
6th 2 Bolles School (F. Murphy) 06:39.18 15.8% 00:27.48 00:00:54.58
7th 7  Blake High School (N. Rodriguez) 06:57.12 21.0% 00:17.94 00:01:12.52
Race 12b: Boys Lightweight 1x Heat 2 @ 12:12 PM

1st 6 Miami Rowing Club B (S. Berning) 05:46.20
2nd 2  Belen Jesuit Preparatory School A (O. Baella) 05:52.43 1.8% 00:06.23 00:00:06.23
3rd 0 Miami International RowHouse (M. Mestre) 06:00.01 4.0% 00:07.58 00:00:13.81
4th 3 Sarasota Crew A (V. Konuru) 06:10.22 6.9% 00:10.21 00:00:24.02
5th 4  Plant High School (R. Martinez) 06:16.92 8.9% 00:06.70 00:00:30.72
6th 1 South Orlando Rowing Association (J. Myers) 06:40.49 15.7% 00:23.57 00:00:54.29

5 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (H. Hale) Scratch

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FB: Boys Lightweight 1x Petite Final @ 04:40 PM |

1st 3 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School B (D. Casariego) 06:21.50
2nd 5 Bolles School (F. Murphy) 06:41.70 5.3% 00:20.20 00:00:20.20
3rd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association (J. Myers) 06:46.70 6.6% 00:05.00 00:00:25.20
4th 1 Blake High School (N. Rodriguez) 06:53.10 8.3% 00:06.40 00:00:31.60
4  Plant High School (R. Martinez) Scratch
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FA: Boys Lightweight 1x Final @ 09:10 AM |

1st 3 Miami Rowing Club A (R. Miranda) 05:40.60

2nd 5 Sarasota Crew B (E. Halbreich) 05:42.96 0.7% 00:02.36 00:00:02.36
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club B (S. Berning) 05:43.25 0.8% 00:00.29 00:00:02.65
4th 2  Belen Jesuit Preparatory School A (O. Baella) 05:44.44 1.1% 00:01.19 00:00:03.84
5th 7  North Orlando Rowing (A. Votey) 05:56.80 4.8% 00:12.36 00:00:16.20
6th 0 Sarasota Crew A (V. Konuru) 06:01.48 6.1% 00:04.68 00:00:20.88
7th 6  Miami International RowHouse (M. Mestre) 06:02.36 6.4% 00:00.88 00:00:21.76
8th 1 Evans Rowing Club (A. LaCombe) 06:15.93 10.4% 00:13.57 00:00:35.33
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Girls Lightweight 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 12:19 PM |

1st 3 First Coast Rowing Club (D. Forbes) 05:55.10

2nd 4  Academy of the Holy Names (C. Sauter) 06:02.51 2.1% 00:07.41 00:00:07.41
3rd 6 Sebastian River High School (K. Adams) 06:08.33 3.7% 00:05.82 00:00:13.23
4th 2 Stewards Foundation (L. Jacobsen) 06:13.53 5.2% 00:05.20 00:00:18.43
5th 0 Sarasota Crew B (A. Firlie) 06:21.56 7.5% 00:08.03 00:00:26.46
6th 1 Berkeley Preparatory School (R. Glew) 07:00.23 18.3% 00:38.67 00:01:05.13
7th 5 Tampa Catholic High School (M. Lera) 07:19.39 23.7% 00:19.16 00:01:24.29

Race 13b: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 12:26 PM

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (C. Plass) 05:54.30

2nd 7  Miami Rowing Club (C. Perdomo Silva) 06:03.23 2.5% 00:08.93 00:00:08.93
3rd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club (M. Melendez) 06:07.51 3.7% 00:04.28 00:00:13.21
4th 4  Gainesville Area Rowing (K. Croft) 06:10.11 4.5% 00:02.60 00:00:15.81
5th 6 Ransom Everglades School (I. Ciocca) 06:14.65 5.7% 00:04.54 00:00:20.35
6th 2 Newsome High School (K. Hall) 06:26.17 9.0% 00:11.52 00:00:31.87
7th 5 Plant High School (M. Tremblay) 06:48.53 15.3% 00:22.36 00:00:54.23

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FB: Girls Lightweight 2x Petite Final @ 04:50 PM |

1st 4  Ransom Everglades School (I. Ciocca) 06:24.30

2nd 3 Sarasota Crew B (A. Firlie) 06:28.00 1.0% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70

3rd 2 Newsome High School (K. Hall) 06:33.20 2.3% 00:05.20 00:00:08.90

4th 6 Plant High School (M. Tremblay) 06:47.50 6.0% 00:14.30 00:00:23.20

5th 1 Tampa Catholic High School (M. Lera) 07:10.10 11.9% 00:22.60 00:00:45.80

6th 5 Berkeley Preparatory School (R. Glew) 07:16.60 13.6% 00:06.50 00:00:52.30
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FA: Girls Lightweight 2x Final @ 09:00 AM |

1st 3  First Coast Rowing Club (D. Forbes) 05:49.60

2nd 4  Sarasota Crew A (C. Plass) 05:54.30 1.3% 00:04.70 00:00:04.70
3rd 5 Academy of the Holy Names (C. Sauter) 05:58.98 2.7% 00:04.68 00:00:09.38
4th 1 Sebastian River High School (K. Adams) 06:00.64 3.2% 00:01.66 00:00:11.04
5th 7  Stewards Foundation (L. Jacobsen) 06:03.78 4.1% 00:03.14 00:00:14.18
6th 2 Miami Rowing Club (C. Perdomo Silva) 06:05.27 4.5% 00:01.49 00:00:15.67
7th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club (M. Melendez) 06:07.98 5.3% 00:02.71 00:00:18.38
8th 0 Gainesville Area Rowing (K. Croft) 06:10.82 6.1% 00:02.84 00:00:21.22
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Boys Lightweight 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 1l4a: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 12:33 PM |

1st 3 Miami Rowing Club (A. Tabaro) 05:20.70

2nd 5 Boone High School (A. Arias) 05:21.20 0.2% 00:00.50 00:00:00.50
3rd 4  Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (G. Oliva) 05:23.17 0.8% 00:01.97 00:00:02.47
4th 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club (T. Hochstetter) 05:36.09 4.8% 00:12.92 00:00:15.39
5th 7 Vero Beach Rowing B (A. Thull) 05:46.20 8.0% 00:10.11 00:00:25.50
6th 0 Berkeley Preparatory School (R. Jacobs) 06:27.26 20.8% 00:41.06 00:01:06.56
7th 6 Sarasota Scullers (A. Calandra) 06:29.04 21.3% 00:01.78 00:01:08.34
8th 1 Bolles School (J. Cordano) 06:44.49 26.1% 00:15.45 00:01:23.79

Race 14b: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 12:40 PM

1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club (s. gandy) 05:31.40

2nd 0 ROCCS (A. Roberts) 05:44.68 4.0% 00:13.28 00:00:13.28
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew (P. Castro) 05:48.76 5.2% 00:04.08 00:00:17.36
4th 5 Vero Beach Rowing A (L. Murphy) 05:57.00 7.7% 00:08.24 00:00:25.60
5th 2 Plant High School (S. LaCost) 06:01.53 9.1% 00:04.53 00:00:30.13
6th 6 Ransom Everglades School (S. Arguello) 06:17.73 14.0% 00:16.20 00:00:46.33
7th 1 Hillsborough High School (T. Andrews) 06:18.63 14.3% 00:00.90 00:00:47.23
8th 7 Halifax Rowing Association (A. Khazraee) 06:27.58 17.0% 00:08.95 00:00:56.18

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FB: Boys Lightweight 2x Petite Final @ 05:00 PM |

1st 4  Plant High School (S. LaCost) 05:50.60

2nd 3  Vero Beach Rowing B (A. Thull) 05:54.50 1.1% 00:03.90 00:00:03.90
3rd 6  Hillsborough High School (T. Andrews) 06:04.20 3.9% 00:09.70 00:00:13.60
4th 2 Ransom Everglades School (S. Arguello) 06:10.40 5.6% 00:06.20 00:00:19.80
5th 5 Berkeley Preparatory School (R. Jacobs) 06:20.80 8.6% 00:10.40 00:00:30.20
6th 0 Halifax Rowing Association (A. Khazraee) 06:26.90 10.4% 00:06.10 00:00:36.30
7th 1 Sarasota Scullers (A. Calandra) 06:29.30 11.0% 00:02.40 00:00:38.70
8th 7 Bolles School (J. Cordano) 06:42.50 14.8% 00:13.20 00:00:51.90

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 14FA: Boys Lightweight 2x Final @ 08:50 AM |

1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club (s. gandy) 05:16.30

2nd 5 Boone High School (A. Arias) 05:20.52 1.3% 00:04.22 00:00:04.22
3rd 3 Miami Rowing Club (A. Tabaro) 05:20.76 1.4% 00:00.24 00:00:04.46
4th 1 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (G. Oliva) 05:24.85 2.7% 00:04.09 00:00:08.55
5th 7  Treasure Coast Rowing Club (T. Hochstetter) 05:25.05 2.8% 00:00.20 00:00:08.75
6th 6 Sarasota Crew (P. Castro) 05:30.13 4.4% 00:05.08 00:00:13.83
7th 2 ROCCS (A. Roberts) 05:32.39 5.1% 00:02.26 00:00:16.09
8th 0 Vero Beach Rowing A (L. Murphy) 05:44.94 9.1% 00:12.55 00:00:28.64
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Boys Lightweight 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 14FA: Boys Lightweight 2x Final @ 08:50 AM |
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Girls Lightweight 4x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls Lightweight 4x Heat 1 @ 12:47 PM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew (B. Newcomb) 05:11.80

2nd 5 Miami Rowing Club (M. Sanchez) 05:26.11 4.6% 00:14.31 00:00:14.31
3rd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club B (S. Soria) 05:33.30 6.9% 00:07.19 00:00:21.50
4th 2 Sarasota Scullers A (S. Stewart) 05:36.35 7.9% 00:03.05 00:00:24.55
5th 4 Hillsborough High School (A. Gormon) 06:09.76 18.6% 00:33.41 00:00:57.96

Race 15b: Girls Lightweight 4x Heat 2 @ 12:54 PM

1st 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club A (E. Milon) 05:28.80

2nd 3 Plant High School (A. Horwitz) 05:46.73 5.5% 00:17.93 00:00:17.93

3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers B (A. Sanders) 06:05.16 11.1% 00:18.43 00:00:36.36

4th 6 Academy of the Holy Names (l. Mocsari) 06:27.13 17.7% 00:21.97 00:00:58.33

5th 4  Palm Beach Rowing Club (M. Cornell) 07:00.91 28.0% 00:33.78 00:01:32.11
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FB: Girls Lightweight 4x Petite Final @ 05:10 PM |

1st 3 Hillsborough High School (A. Gormon) 06:12.20
2nd 4  Palm Beach Rowing Club (M. Cornell) 06:53.00 11.0% 00:40.80 00:00:40.80
Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 15FA: Girls Lightweight 4x Final @ 08:40 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew (B. Newcomb) 05:14.10

2nd 5 Miami Rowing Club (M. Sanchez) 05:24.51 3.3% 00:10.41 00:00:10.41
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club A (E. Milon) 05:24.81 3.4% 00:00.30 00:00:10.71
4th 7 Sarasota Scullers A (S. Stewart) 05:27.61 4.3% 00:02.80 00:00:13.51
5th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club B (S. Soria) 05:37.14 7.3% 00:09.53 00:00:23.04
6th 2 Plant High School (A. Horwitz) 05:42.63 9.1% 00:05.49 00:00:28.53
7th 6 Sarasota Scullers B (A. Sanders) 06:07.53 17.0% 00:24.90 00:00:53.43
8th 0 Academy of the Holy Names (I. Mocsari) 06:22.46 21.8% 00:14.93 00:01:08.36
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Boys Lightweight 4x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Boys Lightweight 4x Heat 1 @ 01:01 PM |

1st 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club (P. Siska) 04:43.10

2nd 3 Sarasota Crew A (C. Wolf) 04:53.80 3.8% 00:10.70 00:00:10.70

3rd 4  Plant High School (S. Smith) 05:12.61 10.4% 00:18.81 00:00:29.51

4th 6 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (L. Stevenson) 05:19.55 12.9% 00:06.94 00:00:36.45

5th 5  North Orlando Rowing (A. Frame) 05:30.42 16.7% 00:10.87 00:00:47.32
2 Evans Rowing Club (E. Kantor) Scratch

\Race 16b: Boys Lightweight 4x Heat 2 @ 01:08 PM

1st 5 Miami Rowing Club (N. Sanchez) 04:41.40

2nd 2  Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (J. Rodriguez) 04:59.46 6.4% 00:18.06 00:00:18.06
3rd 4  Stewards Foundation (G. McCombs) 05:05.69 8.6% 00:06.23 00:00:24.29
4th 3 Bolles School (J. Lansaw) 05:09.26 9.9% 00:03.57 00:00:27.86
5th 6 Sarasota Scullers (J. Simpson) 05:12.90 11.2% 00:03.64 00:00:31.50
6th 1 Sarasota Crew B (M. Marsh) 05:29.51 17.1% 00:16.61 00:00:48.11

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FB: Boys Lightweight 4x Petite Final @ 05:20 PM |

1st 4  Sarasota Scullers (J. Simpson) 05:13.10
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew B (M. Marsh) 05:29.00 5.1% 00:15.90 00:00:15.90
3rd 3 North Orlando Rowing (A. Frame) 05:42.10 9.3% 00:13.10 00:00:29.00
Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 16FA: Boys Lightweight 4x Final @ 08:30 AM |

1st 5 Sarasota Crew A (C. Wolf) 04:38.00

2nd 3  Miami Beach Rowing Club (P. Siska) 04:39.48 0.5% 00:01.48 00:00:01.48
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club (N. Sanchez) 04:40.67 1.0% 00:01.19 00:00:02.67
4th 2 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (J. Rodriguez) 04:49.41 4.1% 00:08.74 00:00:11.41
5th 6 Stewards Foundation (G. McCombs) 05:02.21 8.7% 00:12.80 00:00:24.21
6th 0 Bolles School (J. Lansaw) 05:09.01 11.2% 00:06.80 00:00:31.01
7th 1 Plant High School (S. Smith) 05:12.83 12.5% 00:03.82 00:00:34.83
8th 7  North Palm Beach Rowing Club (L. Stevenson) 05:14.32 13.1% 00:01.49 00:00:36.32
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Girls Varsity 1x

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 17FA: Girls Varsity 1x Final @ 08:20 AM |

1st 2 Miami International RowHouse B (G. Leon) 06:00.00
2nd 3 Miami International RowHouse A (G. Amato) 06:03.60 1.0% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club (M. Feldman) 06:12.01 3.3% 00:08.41 00:00:12.01
4th 1 Sarasota Crew A (E. Dean) 06:27.54 7.6% 00:15.53 00:00:27.54
5th 6 Melbourne Rowing Club (P. Costellic) 06:40.12 11.1% 00:12.58 00:00:40.12
6th 5 Plant High School (E. Stewart) 06:56.74 15.8% 00:16.62 00:00:56.74
7 Sarasota Crew B (A. Pollard) Scratch
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Boys Varsity 1x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 10:55 AM |

1st 1 Sarasota Crew B (J. Earp) 05:38.10
2nd 3 Miami International RowHouse (K. Paxson) 05:40.60 0.7% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (B. Pegrum) 05:47.34 2.7% 00:06.74 00:00:09.24
4th 4  Plant High School (N. Baila) 06:02.38 7.2% 00:15.04 00:00:24.28
5th 6 NSU University School (E. Perczek) 06:07.14 8.6% 00:04.76 00:00:29.04
6th 5 Sarasota Scullers (E. Koplin) 06:19.13 12.1% 00:11.99 00:00:41.03
Race 18b: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 11:02 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (w. young) 05:35.60
2nd 6 South Orlando Rowing Association (M. Rivera) 05:42.29 2.0% 00:06.69 00:00:06.69
3rd 2 Bolles School (A. Bryan) 05:45.00 2.8% 00:02.71 00:00:09.40
4th 5 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (D. Morrissey) 06:06.90 9.3% 00:21.90 00:00:31.30
5th 4 Miami Rowing Club (S. Dall'Orso) 06:18.23 12.7% 00:11.33 00:00:42.63
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 18FB: Boys Varsity 1x Petite Final @ 03:50 PM |

1st 3 NSU University School (E. Perczek) 06:06.60

2nd 4  Miami Rowing Club (S. Dall'Orso) 06:15.10 2.3% 00:08.50 00:00:08.50

3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers (E. Koplin) 06:18.00 3.1% 00:02.90 00:00:11.40
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FA: Boys Varsity 1x Final @ 08:10 AM |

1st 4  Sarasota Crew A (w. young) 05:30.10

2nd 3 Sarasota Crew B (J. Earp) 05:33.04 0.9% 00:02.94 00:00:02.94
3rd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association (M. Rivera) 05:34.32 1.3% 00:01.28 00:00:04.22
4th 5 Miami International RowHouse (K. Paxson) 05:36.83 2.0% 00:02.51 00:00:06.73
5th 1 North Palm Beach Rowing Club (B. Pegrum) 05:46.01 4.8% 00:09.18 00:00:15.91
6th 6 Bolles School (A. Bryan) 05:46.97 5.1% 00:00.96 00:00:16.87
7th 7  Plant High School (N. Baila) 06:07.77 11.4% 00:20.80 00:00:37.67
8th 0 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (D. Morrissey) 06:16.06 13.9% 00:08.29 00:00:45.96
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Girls Varsity 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 11:09 AM |

1st 4  Bolles School (C. Haskell) 05:46.20

2nd 3  Gainesville Area Rowing (F. Barnett) 05:52.65 1.9% 00:06.45 00:00:06.45
3rd 5 Miami Rowing Club (B. Rodriguez) 05:59.04 3.7% 00:06.39 00:00:12.84
4th 6 Sarasota Scullers (C. Simpson) 06:11.39 7.3% 00:12.35 00:00:25.19
5th 0 North Orlando Rowing (H. Hardey) 06:16.95 8.9% 00:05.56 00:00:30.75
6th 1 Plant High School (S. Kalaydjian) 06:35.65 14.3% 00:18.70 00:00:49.45
7th 2 Hillsborough High School (A. Hothem) 06:41.66 16.0% 00:06.01 00:00:55.46
8th 7 Sarasota Crew B (M. Malkic) 08:20.53 44.6% 01:38.87 00:02:34.33

Race 19b: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 11:16 AM

1st 2 Miami International RowHouse (S. Zanzuri) 05:43.70

2nd 6 South Orlando Rowing Association (M. Hillis) 05:49.75 1.8% 00:06.05 00:00:06.05
3rd 3  Stewards Foundation (R. Goss) 05:53.57 2.9% 00:03.82 00:00:09.87
4th 4  Sarasota Crew A (L. Feaster) 06:04.74 6.1% 00:11.17 00:00:21.04
5th 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club (E. Starr) 06:18.87 10.2% 00:14.13 00:00:35.17
6th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing (M. DOS SANTOS) 06:26.64 12.5% 00:07.77 00:00:42.94
7th 0 Evans Rowing Club (I. Ricketts) 06:46.24 18.2% 00:19.60 00:01:02.54

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FB: Girls Varsity 2x Petite Final @ 04:00 PM |

1st 3 North Orlando Rowing (H. Hardey) 06:17.40

2nd 4  Treasure Coast Rowing Club (E. Starr) 06:24.10 1.8% 00:06.70 00:00:06.70
3rd 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing (M. DOS SANTOS) 06:26.70 2.5% 00:02.60 00:00:09.30
4th 1 Hillsborough High School (A. Hothem) 06:37.90 5.4% 00:11.20 00:00:20.50
5th 6 Evans Rowing Club (I. Ricketts) 06:41.20 6.3% 00:03.30 00:00:23.80
6th 5 Plant High School (S. Kalaydijian) 06:48.20 8.2% 00:07.00 00:00:30.80
7th 7 Sarasota Crew B (M. Malkic) 06:56.50 10.4% 00:08.30 00:00:39.10

. Fnas

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FA: Girls Varsity 2x Final @ 08:00 AM |

1st 4 Miami International RowHouse (S. Zanzuri) 05:42.50

2nd 3 Bolles School (C. Haskell) 05:43.53 0.3% 00:01.03 00:00:01.03
3rd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association (M. Hillis) 05:45.99 1.0% 00:02.46 00:00:03.49
4th 6 Stewards Foundation (R. Goss) 05:52.95 3.1% 00:06.96 00:00:10.45
5th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing (F. Barnett) 05:54.23 3.4% 00:01.28 00:00:11.73
6th 1 Miami Rowing Club (B. Rodriguez) 06:05.92 6.8% 00:11.69 00:00:23.42
7th 0 Sarasota Crew A (L. Feaster) 06:10.50 8.2% 00:04.58 00:00:28.00
8th 7 Sarasota Scullers (C. Simpson) 06:14.49 9.3% 00:03.99 00:00:31.99
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Boys Varsity 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 11:23 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (J. Jarczynski) 04:57.40

2nd 5 Halifax Rowing Association (G. Smiley) 04:58.85 0.5% 00:01.45 00:00:01.45
3rd 4 Hillshorough High School (S. Fordham) 05:06.77 3.2% 00:07.92 00:00:09.37
4th 6 Plant High School (T. Strickland) 05:26.85 9.9% 00:20.08 00:00:29.45
5th 2 Bolles School (S. Lin) 06:08.90 24.0% 00:42.05 00:01:11.50

Race 20b: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 11:30 AM

1st 3 Miami Rowing Club (D. Veiga de Roovere) 05:00.70

2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (N. Casariego) 05:04.74 1.3% 00:04.04 00:00:04.04

3rd 4  Gainesville Area Rowing (G. Bauer) 05:08.66 2.6% 00:03.92 00:00:07.96

4th 6 Sarasota Crew B (S. Kluner) 05:48.87 16.0% 00:40.21 00:00:48.17

5th 2 NSU University School (L. Leveillee) 06:20.50 26.5% 00:31.63 00:01:19.80
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FB: Boys Varsity 2x Petite Final @ 04:10 PM |

1st 3 Bolles School (S. Lin) 06:06.80
2nd 4 NSU University School (L. Leveillee) 06:13.31 1.8% 00:06.51 00:00:06.51
Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FA: Boys Varsity 2x Final @ 07:50 AM |

1st 4 Miami Rowing Club (D. Veiga de Roovere) 05:02.80

2nd 6 Gainesville Area Rowing (G. Bauer) 05:06.10 1.1% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew A (J. Jarczynski) 05:06.69 1.3% 00:00.59 00:00:03.89
4th 5 Halifax Rowing Association (G. Smiley) 05:08.01 1.7% 00:01.32 00:00:05.21
5th 2 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (N. Casariego) 05:22.37 6.5% 00:14.36 00:00:19.57
6th 1 Hillsborough High School (S. Fordham) 05:42.71 13.2% 00:20.34 00:00:39.91
7th 7  Plant High School (T. Strickland) 05:48.45 15.1% 00:05.74 00:00:45.65
8th 0 Sarasota Crew B (S. Kluner) 05:49.71 15.5% 00:01.26 00:00:46.91
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Girls Varsity 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 21FA: Girls Varsity 4x Final @ 07:40 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (J. Braz) 05:12.90
2nd 4 First Coast Rowing Club (I. Haueter) 05:15.00 0.7% 00:02.10 00:00:02.10
3rd 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club (K. Oakes) 05:16.36 1.1% 00:01.36 00:00:03.46
4th 2  Plant High School (K. Rice) 05:27.30 4.6% 00:10.94 00:00:14.40
5th 6 Sarasota Crew B (M. Caron) 05:28.96 5.1% 00:01.66 00:00:16.06
6th 1 Palm Beach Rowing Club (G. Baldwin) 06:07.21 17.4% 00:38.25 00:00:54.31
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Boys Varsity 4x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22a: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 11:37 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (H. Schofield) 04:38.70

2nd 4  Ransom Everglades School (A. Segrera) 04:46.96 3.0% 00:08.26 00:00:08.26
3rd 2  First Coast Rowing Club (J. Crews) 04:59.02 7.3% 00:12.06 00:00:20.32
4th 5 Berkeley Preparatory School (W. Van de Groep) 05:13.61 12.5% 00:14.59 00:00:34.91
5th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing (J. McNaughton) 05:21.95 15.5% 00:08.34 00:00:43.25
6th 6  Hillsborough High School (A. Barrow) 05:37.92 21.2% 00:15.97 00:00:59.22
7th 0 St. Johns Country Day School (A. Maytin) 06:41.58 44.1% 01:03.66 00:02:02.88

Race 22b: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 11:44 AM

1st 3 Bolles School (R. Sollee) 04:45.30

2nd 5 Sebastian River High School (D. DiScenza) 04:56.39 3.9% 00:11.09 00:00:11.09
3rd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing (N. Furlow) 05:01.22 5.6% 00:04.83 00:00:15.92
4th 4  Plant High School (B. Fourquet) 05:07.55 7.8% 00:06.33 00:00:22.25
5th 1 Tampa Preparatory School (D. Nofsinger) 05:12.11 9.4% 00:04.56 00:00:26.81
6th 7 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (G. Bell) 05:13.49 9.9% 00:01.38 00:00:28.19
7th 6 Sarasota Crew B (J. Kondapalli) 05:19.54 12.0% 00:06.05 00:00:34.24

Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FB: Boys Varsity 4x Petite Final @ 04:20 PM |

1st 4  Tampa Preparatory School (D. Nofsinger) 05:13.10

2nd 3 Manatee County Youth Rowing (J. McNaughton) 05:20.60 2.4% 00:07.50 00:00:07.50

3rd 6 Sarasota Crew B (J. Kondapalli) 05:2450 3.6% 00:03.90 00:00:11.40

4th 2 Belen Jesuit Preparatory School (G. Bell) 05:24.60 3.7% 00:00.10 00:00:11.50

5th 5  Hillsborough High School (A. Barrow) 05:39.20 8.3% 00:14.60 00:00:26.10

6th 1 St. Johns Country Day School (A. Maytin) 05:47.20 10.9% 00:08.00 00:00:34.10
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FA: Boys Varsity 4x Final @ 07:30 AM |

1st 3 Sarasota Crew A (H. Schofield) 04:40.60
2nd 4  Bolles School (R. Sollee) 04:40.60
3rd 5 Ransom Everglades School (A. Segrera) 04:40.60
4th 1 First Coast Rowing Club (J. Crews) 04:40.60
5th 0 Plant High School (B. Fourquet) 04:40.60
6th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing (N. Furlow) 04:40.60
7th 2  Sebastian River High School (D. DiScenza) 04:40.60
8th 7  Berkeley Preparatory School (W. Van de Groep) 04:40.60
Florida Scholastic Rowing Association Page 29 of 29 Printed: 2019-Jun-24 03:54 PM

www.FloridaRowing.org Created using Regatta Workbench


http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/

